SRM DATASHEET
t: +44 (0)161 406 6480 ● e: sales@titanproducts.com  ● w: www.titanproducts.com
Ref: SKU 48 V2
SINGLE & DOUBLE POLE
RELAYS
• Used to isolate controller outputs
• Single or double pole options
• Compatible with most leading BMS

t: +44 (0)161 406 6480 ● e: sales@titanproducts.com  ● w: www.titanproducts.com
Ref: SKU 48 V2
CONNECTIONS
PART CODES
For further install and setup information please contact technical@titanproducts.com
Single Pole
Coil
NO
Common
Coil
Double PoleNC
NC x 2
Common x 2
NO x 2
Coil Voltage Pole Contact Rating mA Product Code
12 VDC Single Pole 8 amp inductive 20 max SRM/SP/12DC
24 VAC Single Pole 10 amp inductive 48 SRM/SP/24AC
240 VAC Single Pole 10 amp inductive 17 SRM/SP/240AC
Coil Voltage Pole Contact Rating mA Product Code
12 VDC Double Pole 5 amp inductive 20 SRM/DP/12DC
24 VAC Double Pole 5 amp inductive 48 SRM/DP/24AC
240 VAC Double Pole 5 amp inductive 17 SRM/DP/240AC